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i Eloney to Loan
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' Statesman
Classified Ads

Call 9101
Attention-Prope- rty OwnersGet $100 ; By

We make loans of $23 to $290 or
SIGNATURE . . , FURNITURE , or

COME IN TODAY-I- t
takes only a few minutes to Crsh

WE HAVE
FOR

HOMES
to

100w
t 350

apply . i. , You pick the payment
you want . . . And your money is
ready within Is minutes after the
application to approved. BUSINESSES

MX AT ONCE. PHONE $412PERSONAL FINANCE GO.
PHONE 3191813 SUte St, Silem Across from the Courthouse

. S-1-22 State Lie M-1- 6S

gSSSand home managed finance institu
tion. Your financial affairs will be
discussed and loans made in strictest
privacy. You will be given every con-
sideration In the repaying of your
loan or granting of extensions.

1 to 18 MONTHS TO REPAY
You can pay in full any time to
reduce the cost

ONLY BORROWER SIGNS
No endorsers. Leer made on furni
ture or note.',""..

SEE :

ROY H. SIMMONS. MGR.
Lie. No. M-1- 52 . f'.- -

JIM CLARK, ASST. MGR.

GENERAL FINANCE
CORPORATION

Lie. No.
134 So. Commercial St Phone 016S
First door south of ,Ldd Ac Bush
bank. Convenient ground floor location

1"HA LOANS 41ST.. also Drtf. loans
Abrams & Ellis. Inc. Masonic Bid.

Wanted Furniture
P. N. As GLKNN WOODRY. Auo--

ttoneers furniture dealers will pay
you more cash or trade for furniture
& household foods. Ws iuy ox sell
everything. Ph. $110.

Miscellaneous
MALE Instruction. Nev uses ' in

creases demand for WELDVIS. Opens
opportunities In aircraft shipbuilding.
hundreds of important Industries. Train
for Rood Day trade. Shoo Dractice in
cluded. Placement service. Get free
facts. Write Utilities Iist., 1776, co
statesman. .

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU-R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail .Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SSMLEK, DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State ft CoafL Phi 3311

HOW IS YOUR ROOF?
BUT a Johns Manville lifetime roof.

We .do ail kinds of roof repairing.
Free estimates. Mathis Bros., 164 S.
Comt Ph. 4642.

For vRenl Rooms
- 'HOTEL: MARION

Rooms, special weekly and monthly
rates to perm, guests. Virion Coffee
snop, aeucioua mean at iw prices.

ROOMS; S40 Union. Ph. 3490.

NEWLY REDECORATED large sleep
ing room, 1 block N. of Post Office.
292 N. Church. . -

SLEEP. RM., garage. SSS Church.

STJRM near state plC 21449.

HOTEL SALEM, km mo.-w- lt rates.

Furn, rm, sleep, porch, 723 Court

Room and Board ;

LARGE. LIGHT front room with
twin beds. 332 N. Church. Ph. 7346.1

NICE HOME, ladles. 74. ,

RM. ft BP See 650 Marion, Ph. 6570.

BETTER BRD. et rm. 743 8. Com! St

For Rent Apartments
2 R. FURN. 723 Ferry.

TRTftun?lrtflr?aptP
Hot wtr., washer. Call after 6 p.m.
1234 S. Com'l. -

4 R. furn., lts wtr.. gar. Close in.
2 R. Furn. Shower bath. Lti W.. Gar.

Frig. Ser. $15. Ph, 7113.

2 ROOM furn. apartment Light wa
ter. sz.39 wees, uw pax. none SZ70.

'sT?-murJa- pt
Retrig. bath. Lady. 666 So.' Summer.

BANCROFT. 340 N. Church. Ph. 5822- -
7402. 1 sing, small. 1 sing, large. .

i

NEWLY FURN. dec. lights
and water, $14. Call Sunday, 215 S. 16th.
Apt. 7. upstairs. !

furn. SDt. nook. prL.bathJ gar
age, adults. $20. Call 22327, j

2 ft 3 Ants- - $13 ft $30. 152 S. 13th.
Light water ft oil heat Ph. 5222. .

FIRST FLOOR, m. apt, pri. bath.
gar., adults, seo Mm.

3 RM.. new. mod. apt., partly furn.
Close in. Ph. 8134. 495 N. Summer.

CLEAN 2 Rm. Furn. Court Apt. Priv.
bath, laundry and garage. Heat! and
water furn. s15. isn Lee si.

2 ROOM Apt. private bath, water.
lights, furnished sio. 330 ri, water.

2 RM. iApt. 432 Marion.

3 TWO ROOM Apts. Steam heat, not
furnished. 2160 N. 8th St

2 BDRM. flat Partly furn. Heat
water, garage. Inq. 995 Mill.

TiADV rm!! Apt Mvr.battUun--
furn. $20.00. 246, State St

TBEDRM7"uru'urn
igaire and elec. range, hot water heat
oak firs,, lots of built ins. garage, $40.
Call 477 Court or tel. 6408 for appoint
ment.

DRmwniCo
MOD. . 3 Rm. Furn- - 991 Cottagei

Very attractive S rm. 1580 Center.

2 RM Ant-- nrt oath, also house- -.

keeping room. 2043 N. Capitol, r j "

2-- R. APT. $18. 1347 Ferry. Ph. 8222.

UNFURN. 3 rm. apt-- priv. laundry
and bath. Large kitchen, elec. range
and ret. garage, very desirable, r.azdu.

DESIRABLE APT. now obtainable I

at the Fisher. Ph. $757.

SMALL APT, 250 8. Cottage.

Hawthorns Ct, vac furn. 1008 N. Can.

$ RM. nicely furnished Apt a
rage, cheap. Adults. 1082 Oak.

For Rent Houses
A MODERN room home., knotty

pine, sun pordv lawn, garare, utility
room. Furnace and fireplace. Beauti
ful view. . .. t '

Well furnished , 4 R. home. 1 bed-
rooms. Friridaire. Bendix washer, elec
tric and wood, stoves, oil heater. Adults
only. $30.00. :. r

.G. X. VOSBURGH . .

Ph. 359$ ,' t .1048 Cascade Drive '

,! CXAT T. WrttTRT '("' '.

'4 room house, full basement, garage.
located in Hollywood district; A steal
at fieoo. $180 down, fie per month.

See Kicnara tiraoennorst.; wns:
'WW RRAMNHnRST Sr C!Ct.

: 134 S. Liberty St. Phone, 4131

A REAL good buy Home or Invest
iment $2200 buys 8-r-m. mod. home:
Urge lot close to sch. ft bus. Will rent
for $25 per mo. Easy terms. See ACME
REALTY. 325 State St Ph. $153 or 22210.

"TTODAYPECIAL
room bouse, basement ' furnace.

close to both Junior and Senior High
school. A bargain at $2000; Reasonable
terms. ' - . ' i

See Richard Grabenhorst with
. W. H. GRABENHORST 4c CO,

. 134 Liberty St Phone 4131

I FINE LOTS with buildings, inquire
lai z wivisioni st, saiem.

NEW HOUSES are not ao plentiful
We have two new ones, one with base- -I
ment, fireplace, floor furnace, upstairs
large enough. lor two rooms. South
12th St to Fairview and turn east T.
u. javrason. . t

Vt ACRE New. modern home. East
$2950. . . i ' -

3 acres 4 rm. house, Xelser Duct.
$1500. , ... 1 -

ie acres seeo. a rm. nouse. zuxee
chicken housev Good barn. All Wl. soil.

28 acres 9 miles from Salem. $ rm.
house. Elee. water system. $3600.

40 acres 5 rm. house, barn. 37 acres
in cultivation. $4BOO S70Q down. v

R. A.i FORKNER ,
,1853 N. Capitol

NJW MCD. house of a R. In new res--
Idential district $4650. Terms.

Priced for quick sale at $1750. 8200
cash and $20 month. ' ;

zs acres r. house, basement util- -
tty R. 4 acres walnuts, family orchard.
20 acres cutt bottom land, creek 'and
spring. 10 mi. from Salem. Price $4500.

S k. new modern home, double urn
rage. Landscaped. One of the nicest
view homes around Salem. You. can
get a 90 per cent loan and is a good
ouy at swxjo. - -

G. XL VOSBURGH
Ph. SS96 j - 1045 Cascade Drive

" " ''TBARCiAnDf"" LOTS-- "

Large corner business lot $400.
2 good building lots $250 each.
2 lots, close to state house. 8650.

M. B..STEGNER. 520 N. Commercial.
. BUSINESS LOCATION

8 room house, clean, comfortable.
close in. Lot 47x165, paved alley. Price
$2100-81- 500 cash. Balance SIS mo. See
Bechtel or Needham. 341 SUte St. R. t

$1325 CASH buys this 2 B. R. nUurt.
home, north, paved street Lot 54x150.

S1400 szos oown. m roou older trne
nome wiin two tots, paved street

C H. SANDERS 331 N. High 883$

NICE ALL-MO- D. home: Well located
on Pacific highway North. Owner
leaving. WU1 sacrifice.

Modern home. Redecorated inside
and out 1555 N. Summer. - ,,

R. A. FORKNER
1853 N. Capitol

11 A. ml. from Shaw, old bldss-- all
cult Well, spring, fenced 3 sides,
$1000 $100 down.

80 A. of land. 60 A. Bice oak Umber.
19 mi. from Salem. 1 ml. from oaved
road, easy to get out $25 ner A.

160 A 150 in cult, large dairy barn,
modern 8 rm.) plastered house. 10 A.
nice timber, on oaved road. 88730
per a. - j '

S2000. siooo end f5oo to loan.
MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR

725 Court St . Phone 3723

$3650 NICE home. 8 rms and unfin'
Jshed up stairs, hardwood firs, through
out, fireplace,! corner tot navins in.
8500 down. !

szitxi 9 rnu nouse, good location.
wired lor electric stove, garage, pav
mg, several trees, ws down.

$12505 rm.; house, bath, firenlace.
wooa anea. garage, saos oown.

a rm. nouse: limits, lot soxiso. an
ether bldfi. 18x24. lot 50x100. both for
sese. sioo down.

Money to loan at 6
MELVIN JOHNSON. REALTOR
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

WEST SALEM BAIT.ATNS
Dandy 3-- r. home, garage ft woodshed

and nice lot all in emd eo?wtitinn
good renting property. $1250 for one lotmag. m sisuofor two lots.

ANOTHER nAMTJY
Dandy modern home ft income. 8-- r.

aownstairs (2 bedrooms) e a 3--r. apt
vyomiia. AimoH a new nouse. Wouldrent for $40 per mo. A snap for $3400.terms.

If you have money, invest tn theseproper lies, see
JAS D. SEARS. REALTOR

507 Center St Phone $442

SACRIFICE. HOLLYWOOD HOME
. 4 rms. with good Jot Has walnuts.large Gravenstein apple, shrubbery
va-- . oarage.
-- H. P. GRANT, Realtor
829 Court ' ( Phone $744

-

NEW FIVE room modern house with
full basement oil furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors, located , in Kmgwood
heights overlooking the entire city. A
real buy at S4600. Terms, reasonable.

See Richard Grabenhorst with (

W. H. GRABENHORST t CO. I

134. S. Liberty St Phone 4131

TODAY'S BEST buy. New 8 large
rooms, full basement aut oil furnace.t fireplaces, hardwood floors through.
out Near the high school. $4500. FHA
terms, xzsjsq per month. Includes taxes
and insurance. .!

Nearly new 8 rooms, hardwood floors.
inlaid linoleum in kitchen and bath.uose in, S29SQ, lioo down. $22J0 per
month, .

Small apt house. $ apt-- , fully furn-
ished, aut. heat and refri.. close to state
house. Good income, $7500, terms. Will
uute some trade.

RICH L. REXMANN
167 S. High St. Phone $203

"Salem's Largest Home Builder" ;

DANDY 2 Bedrm home: Almost new.
Ex. ioca4 ige. utility rm. Unfin. up.
Big lot A Bargain at $2250. Low
terms, r

rue Modern country Home, l .acre.
View 5 Mt. peaks. 82750.. 8250 down,
ROBERT F. BUDROW. REAL ESTATEu urn & Busn mae. ra. ayes

Directory
Painting & Paperhanging

JERRY JOHNSON. Ph. 4616 Evenings,

Ph. 4325

FRANK LACY. PHONE 848$.

Plumbing
PLUMBING. GENERAL reoalr worst
bracer twos, u4 s Liberty Pa. 6504

Printing;
FOR STATIONERY cards, pamphlets.
programs, nooxs or any Kind or-- print-
ing, eall The Statesman Printing De
partment, mis s commercial. Tele--
Phone 9101 - j

Shingles
SHINGLES. SrDEWALL SHAKES. Ce-
dar siding, lath. Prices always the low--

& rn. woo. Brown's yard. n s. zist.

Sonnd Systems

pub. sound systems for rent. p. 5257.

Transfer
TRUCKS for hire. Carload lots moved
anywhere in Oregon. Ph. 3354.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn.. 187 S. Uberty. Ph. $062.

FOB LOCAL OR DISTANT
storage, burner oil, briquets, prest-tog-s

Trucks to Portland daily Agent
Ptoree Ante Freight including Callt
potnts . Larmer Traosler Co Pa siu

Vacnnm Qeaner Service
FREE bwpection to your home. Au
thorized Hoover auslte. We service au

Hogg Bros Ph. 0023

WeU Drilling

C J. PUGH. 2128 Myrtta. Ph. 8336.

a A. WEST. Rt C, Bx 48. P. M

too! i
t i

For Rent Houses
MOD. FUR. sub. home $30. Ph.
VERY DESIRABLE hse. lVs

blks. from Jr. and Sr. H. School. $40
Parrlsh St Ph. $140. '

STRICTLY MOD, 3 bedrm. house in
good district $40.

f rnu house, not new but in good
condition, in good lication. $23.

' Mod. 0 no. house except din. - rm.
Has Ig. breakfast nook, near Leslie
High. $30.

4 rm. house, close in, 840 Leslie St
$1$. Partly furn. Owner pays water..

J. F. ULRICH CO.. REALTORS '
202 Pearce Bldg. Phone S6T2

$353 B. R. bouse. North, Close In.
Other houses for rent

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 883$

"The Willows" mod. turn. hse.. 6 blks.
N. on High. 879 Willow St. Ph. 4332 eve.

mod. house. S13 S. High. $30.
Phone 6011.

3 RM. new mod. partly furn. Close in.
Ph. 8134. 49S N. Summer.

7 RM. house, Trade"St Reasonable
rent Inq. 143 S. Liberty.

4 R. Furn. house $20, inc. water. Call
after 8:30,-127- 3 Franklin. W. Salem.

NEW 4 rm. house, 2233 Breyman.

MODERN 8 R. house. Adults only.
Phone 7576. V

GOOD 0 rm. semi-mode- rn with 1 A.
J. C. Courtnier. Rt. Box 110.

S ROOM HOUSE, newly finished
throughout 1188 Marion St

MOD. f R. hse. Good Iocs. Ph. 4581.

$ RM. house just vacant wired for
range. Basement and garage. 265 W.
Wilson. Inq. at 255 W. Wilson. Evenings.

MODERN SIX room Country home
of two acres on Croisan creek. Apply
903 Union St

HOUSES. Mehrin Johnson. Ph. 37X3.

MOD. 7 rm. furn. 862 N. 16th.

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
IF YOU Want to sea 'exchange.

rent see Mr. Larsen or Mr. Col
lins with Hawkins & Roberta.

For Rent Farias
TO A. farm N. of Salem. $ rm. semi- -'

modern house. Good barn, good chick-
en house for 500 chickens, 11 miles
from Salem. Rent for. the year $190.
Can be paid monthly.

J. F. ULRICH CO., REALTORS
202 Pearce Bldg. Phone $672

WE HAVE a 28 acre farm with run
ning water on Highway 222. Has 7 rm.
mod. bouse, fair barn and outbuild
ings. This place can be leased for 1
year with option for 2 more. See Mr.
Larsen with
HAWKINS tt ROBERTS, Inc., Realtors

40 A. FARM for rent near Salem.
electricity, water piped from spring,
reference required. Address W States--

Wanted to Rent
WANT TO RENT 8 room modern

house. Need two bedrooms. Would pay
w to 39 mo. see my agents Bechtelor Meeanam, 31 state St. Room 4.

For Sale Real Estate
SPECIAL, 3 new 8 and rm. hses,

ready .to move in. Valley Land Co,
u',i state.

Business
Canto in this directory

b s swonthly bull enly.
Rate: IL25 per 11b per
month.

Anto Brakes
Mike Panek. 278 South Commercial

Bicycles

New and reconditioned
147 8. Com'cL P 451$.

Brushes.
SMYTH, ("Brush man.' Ph. 6724,

Chimney Sweeps
'TELEPHONE 4450. B. E NorthMss.

Excavating
EXCAVATION OF all kinds. Base--

dog. Dirt hauled or moved, out
Salem Sand as Gravel. P 940S

Florists
Bretthaupra 41 Court Phone 8195.

Funeral Directors
iTsawtlllger Ph.

Honse Trailers
FACTORY Buflt-- H JL-Far-m Trailers

Built to order. Terms. Free estimate.
See Xing. 518 N. Front Pa. JI76B.

illattresses
SALEM FLUFF ROG MATTRESS
Co. New Mat trass is, eM remade, rug
eleantag weaving, a. m at wuour
TeL 844L Ewickers.

CAPITOL BEDDING CO Phene

BUYERS

ACREAGES

REAL ESTATE
SUITE 17 t

WITH notion of buying.
bdrra. mod. sub. home. I to 8 A. With
in 8 mt from Salem. Box 1778 States

GOOD IB.K. home. New or not over
10 yrs. old. In good location. See Acme
Realty. 328 SUte St Ph. 81531 or 22210,

WE WVTTE ywur "for'leSiC
bigs if fairly priced. HAWKINS as
HUBERTS, IMC Realtors, .-- Guardiasi
tniiining,

WX HAVE a party readz to buy
good $ rm. modern home, priced right,up. to $4000. Call Mr. Hardy, with
HAWKINS ec ROBERTS. Inc. Realtors

WANTED! Real Estate listinrs. farrav
and- - ci jr. Improved and unimproved.

C U. SANDERS 231 N. High 8838

Business Opportunities
DONT LOOK FOR A JOB

BE YOUR OWN BOSS I
TALK TO ME ABOUT A BUSINESS

LUNCH ROOMS
GROCERIES

COUNTRY STORES
Other types of businesses

Remember we are only 1 miles from
a 35 ,000 --men cantonment. , . ,

SEE ME AT ONCE
MYRTON MOORE "REAL ESTATE .

,180 No. Commercial . Suite 17 .

GROCERY A GAS STATION
SACRIFICED

$800 cash will buy this dandv rsa
station 2 pumps) a grocery, marketrme locauon. close to Salem, nice liv-i-ns

quarters A rent is reasonable. Callmy agent.
Jas. D. Sears, 807 Center St Ph. 8442.

ALMOST NEW very modern equipped
service station on gaUonage or flat
monthly rental. Located on good ar-
terial and tn very good residential dts--
tnct m saiem. splendid - opportunity.
Necessary to purchase merchandise
and some miscellaneous equipment
Present operator leaving town. Phone
3680 or write Box 1777. Statesman.

ATTENTION
BEAUTY OPERATORS

$750 will put, you in possession of
this downtown beauty salon. 3 girls
and barber employed at present This
business is now netting $200 per month
for absentee owner. Balance payable
$50 per mo.
MYRTON MOORE REAL ESTATE
180 No. Commercial Suite 17

EXCELLENT LOCATIONS for res-
taurant drive-i-n eating place, beauty
parlor, barber shop, or other store,
available for lease downtown In fast-growi- ng

prosperous city over 3500. BUT
demand for these and other new busi--

Write Box 1774 co Statesman,
$200 down and lease. 'Furnished apt.

house. Bx 1775, Statesman. ;

For Sale Wood
MILL WOOD. $3JO load Ph. 8852 or

5341 evenings. Yaid at 11$ Court
WOOD Ph. 8370 Orson. 412 N. 21st

For Sale Used Cars
MUST sell eouity T7 Chrysler '

Per. cond. Joe Smith. Sheridan. Rt. L.

Wanted Used Cars
GET EVERY DIME YOUR CAR-I-
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